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SHAILESH Sai SraddhaGIR  FEM W10U S 0 0 0.00

McDERMONT Camille GIR FEM W10U S 0 0 0.00

OLENBARDS A RYD FEM W10U S 0 0 0.00

RADDHA S GIR FEM W10U S 0 0 0.00

SYMONDS C INW FEM W10U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W10U+ ^ Z FEM W11U S 0 16

SHERWOOD Lucy HIL FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

ZAMMIT Rosemary GIR 16259 FEM W12U S 15 47.0 19 10 10 1 7.52

HALL Kourtney RYD FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

McDERMONT Genena GIR FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

PAWSEY JacquelineRYD FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

ROBINSON Mikayla GIR FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

TASSAROTT Valuhai RYD FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

VIDMAR SYMONDS Chole INW FEM W12U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W12U ^ Z FEM W13U S 0 16

HILLS Taylor HIL FEM W14U S 9 56.0 6 10 10 1 4.73

McGREGOR Chloe RYD FEM W14U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W14U+ ^ Z FEM W15U S 0 16

McGREGOR Ella RYD FEM W16U S 0 0 0.00

McINTOSH Gemma SSR FEM W16U S 0 0 0.00

PAWSEY Zara RYD FEM W16U S 0 0 0.00

ZAMMIT Hayley GIR FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00

ZZ W16U ^ Z FEM W17U S 0 16

MIKAN C RYD FEM W18U S 0 0 0.00

PAWSEY Elly RYD FEM W18U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W18U ^ Z FEM W19U S 0 16

ZZ W20U ^ Z FEM W21 S 0 16

ZZ W20+ ^ Z FEM W23 S 0 16

LA'HAY Simone UTN FEM W30+ S 0 0 0.00

VIDMAR Laura INW FEM W30+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W30+ ^ Z FEM W31+ S 0 16

ZZ W35+ ^ Z FEM W35+ S 0 16

TULLOCH - MURONESusan ASW 41585 FEM W40+ L 11 1.0 10 0 1 5.25

ZZ W40+ ^ Z FEM W41+ S 0 16

AEGIS Carolyn CHE OFC FEM W45+ S 13 16.0 16 10 10 1 6.32

McGREGOR D RYD FEM W45+ S 0 0 0.00

McMAHON Bettina GIR FEM W45+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W45+ ^ Z FEM W46+ S 0 16

JUHART Heidi GIR FEM W50+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W50+ ^ Z FEM W51+ S 0 16

ZZ W55+ ^ Z FEM W56+ S 0 16

LA'HAY Kerry UTN FEM W60+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ W60+ ^ Z FEM W61+ S 0 16

RUSSELL Katrina GIR 41740 FEM W65+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ W65+ ^ Z FEM W66+ S 0 16

GLAVIN S INW FEM WU14 s 0 0 0.00

DOGGETT Bobby ASW M M10U S 0 0 0.00

FOLEY Brody HIL M M10U S 0 0 0.00

HALL Aston RYD M M10U S 0 0 0.00

McGREGOR Mitchell RYD M M10U S 0 0 0.00

MOODY Sam UTN M M10U S 0 0 0.00

PAPPAS S CONLA M M10U S 0 0 0.00

SYMONDS VIDMAR Will INW M M10U S 9 46.0 4 10 10 1 4.65

ZZ  M10U ^ Z M M11U S 0 16
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McINTOSH Max SSR M M12U S 8 30.0 1 10 10 1 4.05

BARTLE Joshua INW M M12U S 0 0 0.00

MURONE Benjamin INW 19227 M M12U S 12 2.0 13 9 9 1 5.73

ZZ M12U ^ Z M M13U S 0 16

SHAILESH Sai SraranGIR  M M14U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ M14U  ^ Z M M15U S 0 16

FOLEY C HIL M M16U S 0 0 0.00

MADDENKHANAM SSR? M M16U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ M16U ^ Z M M17U S 0 16

HILLS Thomas HIL M M18U M 0 0 0.00

McINTOSH Lachlan SSR M M18U S 0 0 0.00

PAWSEY B RYD M M18U S 0 0 0.00

ZZ M18U ^ Z M M19 S 0 16

LIST Thomas GIR 31875 M M20+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M20U ^ Z M M21 S 0 16

ZZ M20+ ^ Z M M23 S 0 16

CUTAJAR Jason GIR 20963 M M30+ L 14 23.0 17 0 1 6.85

ZZ M30+ ^ Z M M31+ S 0 16

ROBINSON Tipene GIR 33517 M M35+ S 10 25.0 8 10 10 1 4.96

ZZ M35+ ^ Z M M35+ S 0 16

DeSILVA Rajitha ASW M M40+ M 0 0 0.00

FOLEY Chris HIL M M40+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ M40+ ^ Z M M41+ S 0 16

HAINES Michael ASW M M45+ M 0 0 0.00

DOGGETT Michael ASW M M45+ L 0 0 0.00

PAWSEY Nick RYD M M45+ S  0 0 0.00

ZZ M45+ ^ Z M M46+ S 0 16

McINTOSH Jason SSR M M50+ S 8 31.0 2 10 10 1 4.06

ZAMMIT Rodney GIR 36556 M M50+ M 15 48.0 20 0 1 7.52

DAVIE EJ SSR M M50+ M 0 0 0.00

KEANE J HIL M M50+ M 0 0 0.00

TAYLOR Joal HIL 19989 M M50+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M50+ ^ Z M M51+ S 0 16

THURLOW Wayne GIR M M55+ S 10 18.0 7 10 10 1 4.90

SANDAY James HIL M M55+ S 0 0 0.00

MURRAY John ASW 19951 M M55+ M 0 0 0.00

O'DONNELL Stephen GIR M M55+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M55+ ^ Z M M56+ S 0 16

SHARPE Bradley UTN 32176 M M60+ S 9 12.0 3 10 10 1 4.38

BYRNE Peter HIL 31341 M M60+ S 11 46.0 12 9 9 1 5.60

SARGEANT Greg GIR 30888 M M60+  M 14 31.0 18 0 1 6.91

CHRISTIE Michael GIR 30415 M M60+ S 16 14.0 21 7 7 1 7.73

ZZ M60+ ^ Z M M61+ S 0 16

BALL Stephen UTN 20926 M M65+ S 10 55.0 9 9 9 1 5.20

TERRANOVA Nicolas HIL 20176 M M65+ S 9 52.0 5 10 10 1 4.70

LEWIS David ASW 20833 M M65+ S 11 14.0 11 8 8 1 5.35

MAR Roger GIR M M65+ S 0 0 0.00

McDERMONT Hugh GIR M M65+ S 0 0 0.00

ZZ M65+ ^ Z M M66+ S 0 16

WILLIAMS Dennis HIL 46542 M M70+ M 12 23.0 15 0 1 5.90

WILLS Kev ASW M M70+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M TEAM 70+  ^ Z M M71+ S 0 5

WRIGHT Noel HIL 36477 M M75+ S 12 7.0 14 10 10 1 5.77

ARCHBOLD David BLA 39788 M M75+ S 59 0.0 22 5 5 1 28.10

ZZ M TEAM 75+  ^ Z M M81+ S 0 16

LA'HAY Paul UTN M S 0 0 0.00
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ZZ W12U ^ Z FEM W13U S X 0 16

SCAHILL Bronte ASW 1E+05 FEM W14U M 0 0 0.00 0.00  

HILLS Taylor HIL NO FEM W14U S 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

TASSAROTT Stella RYD FEM W14U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W14U+ ^ Z FEM W15U S X 0 16

BAKER S UTN FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

GROGAN Chloe HIL FEM W16U M 20 42.0 6 10 10 1 5.18 0.00

BLOEM Olivia HIL 27726 FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

CHAMBERLAN J UTN FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLLINS Aoife HIL FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLLINS Aoife HIL FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

HARDEY Kensyn PON FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

McINTOSH Gemma KUR FEM W16U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

MURONE Lily INW FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

MURONE Madeline INW FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

PAWSEY Elly RYD FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

PAWSEY Zara RYD FEM W16U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZAMMIT Hayley GIR FEM W16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W16U ^ Z FEM W17U S X 0 16

HARDEY Payton HIL FEM W18U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

McKENZIE Marley HIL 27762 FEM W18U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

RICHTER Catherine HIL FEM W18U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W18U ^ Z FEM W19U S X 0 16

CAPLIKAS Kristie HIL FEM W20+ M 21 28.0 11 10 10 1 5.37 0.00

GROSVENOR Skye CHE FEM W20U 6K 0 0 0.00 0.00

SANDAY Niamh HIL FEM W20U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W20U ^ Z FEM W21 S X 0 16

THORNTON-BOTTI BAN FEM W2220+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

SCOTT Belinda ASW FEM W2220+ M 26 28.0 23 10 10 1 6.62 0.00

ZZ W20+ ^ Z FEM W23 S X 0 16

MU Michelle GIR FEM W30+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W30+ ^ Z FEM W31+ S X 0 16

ZZ W35+ ^ Z FEM W36+ S X 0 16

BUCKMAN Michelle HIL FEM W40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

PATACSIL Charisso WST FEM W40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

RAINEY Kahlea HIL FEM W40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

TULLOCH - MURONESusan ASW 41585 FEM W40+ L 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W40+ ^ Z FEM W41+ S X 0 16

O'DONNELL / DAVIES Jean GIR FEM W45+ M 30 5.0 29 10 10 1 7.52 0.00

McINTOSH Fiona SSR FEM W45+ S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ W45+ ^ Z FEM W46+ S X 0 16 0.00

ZZ W50+ ^ Z FEM W51+ S X 0 16

ZZ W55+ ^ Z FEM W56+ S X 0 16

DRENNAN Deborah UTN FEM W60+ M 22 15.0 15 10 10 1 5.56 0.00

COLLINS Hellen HIL 97007 FEM W60+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLES Kim GIR FEM W60+ M 27 4.0 24 8 8 1 6.77 0.00

THOMAS Margaret UTN FEM W60+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLLINS GIBSON Hellen HIL 97007 FEM W60+ M 23 26.0 18 9 9 1 5.86 0.00

GORE Suzanne RYD FEM W60+ M 32 39.0 31 7 7 1 8.16 0.00

ZZ W60+ ^ Z FEM W61+ S X 0 16

RUSSELL Katrina GIR FEM W65+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

PETLEY Karen HIL FEM W65+ M 33 5.0 32 9 9 1 8.27 0.00

KASS Dorothy UTN FEM W65+ x M 0 0 0.00 0.00

WOODWARD Antoinette UTN FEM W65+ M 27 27.0 27 10 10 1 6.86 0.00

ZZ W70+ ^ Z FEM W71+ S X 0 16
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PAPPAS S CONLA M M10U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

McINTOSH Max KUR M M12U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

MURONE Benjamin INW 19227 M M12U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M12U ^ Z M M13U S X 0 16

ARMSTRONG Brendan CHE M M14U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

BLOEM Cameron HIL 50022 M M14U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

WHITELEY ChristopherCHE M M14U M 0 0 0.00 0.00
ZZ M14U  ^ Z M M15U S X 0 16

FARRUGIA Nathan GIR M M16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

O'DONNELL Ben GIR M M16U x M 27 12.0 25 9 9 1 6.80 0.00

FOLEY Cooper HIL M M16U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

GIBSON Rhys HIL M M16U M 21 24.0 9 10 10 1 5.35 0.00

ZZ M16U ^ Z M M17U S X 0 16

HILLS Thomas HIL M M18U M 17 26.0 1 10 10 1 4.36 0.00

McINTOSH Lachlan KUR M M18U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

O'DONNELL Daniel GIR M M18U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

O'DONNELL Daniel GIR M M18U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M18U ^ Z M M19 S X 0 16

McINTOSH Jenson KUR M M1920U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

BLOEM Zac  HIL 27880 M M20U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

BRUNTSCH Adam RYD M M20U M 0 0 0.00 0.00

HILLS Jonathon HIL NO M M20U S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M20U ^ Z M M21+ S X 0 16

LIST Thomas GIR M M2220+ M 19 36.0 3 10 10 1 4.90 0.00

ARMIDAGO Sidney ?? M M2220+ M 21 34.0 13 9 9 1 5.39 0.00

ZZ M20+ ^ Z M M23 S X 0 16

CUTAJAR Jason GIR 20963 M M30+ L 0 0 0.00 0.00

HANNA Nicholas GIR M M30+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M30+ ^ Z M M31+ S X 0 16

CLUBB Shane HIL M M35+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

BLYTH Matt HIL M M35+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ROBINSON Tipene GIR M M35+ S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M35+ ^ Z M M36+ S X 0 16

DeSILVA Rajitha ASW M M40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

HOPLEY Bill HIL M M40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

BARTLE Michael HIL M M40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COOPER D HIL M M40+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M40+ ^ Z M M41+ S X 0 16

GROGAN Michael HIL M M45+ M 22 56.0 17 9 9 1 5.73 0.00

HAINES Michael ASW M M45+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

HARDMAN Craig BAN M M45+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLLINS Michael HIL M M45+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

CURREN Derrick HIL M M45+ M 20 10.0 5 10 10 1 5.04 0.00

CURREN Derrick HIL NO M M45+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

WHITELEY Robin ASW M M45+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M45+ ^ Z M M46+ S X 0 16
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ZAMMIT Rodney GIR M M50+ M 21 10.0 7 10 10 1 5.29 0.00

BYLEVELD Paul HIL M M50+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

COLLINS Michael HIL M M50+ M 21 38.0 14 8 8 1 5.41 0.00

COLLINS Michael HIL M M50+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

DAVIE EJ SSR M M50+ L 0 0 0.00 0.00

GIBSON Mark HIL M M50+ M 30 12.0 30 7 7 1 7.55 0.00

JEFFERY J ASW M M50+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

KEANE J HIL M M50+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

McINTOSH Jason SSR M M50+ S 18 33.0 2 0 1 4.64 0.00

SCHOLLE Lindsay ASW M M50+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

TAYLOR Joal HIL 19989 M M50+ M 21 32.0 12 9 9 1 5.38 0.00

THURLOW Wayne GIR M M50+ S 22 37.0 16 0 1 5.65 0.00

ZZ M50+ ^ Z M M51+ S X 0 16

O'DONNELL Stephen GIR M M55+ M 24 44.0 21 9 9 1 6.18 0.00

MURRAY John ASW M M55+ M 23 29.0 19 10 10 1 5.87 0.00

TRAINOR Paul UTN M M55+ M  0 0 0.00 0.00

WOMSLEY Garry GIR M M55+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M55+ ^ Z M M56+ S X 0 16

SARGEANT Greg GIR M M60+  M 24 55.0 22 9 9 1 6.23 0.00

MILLISS Mark GIR M M60+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

CHAMBERLAIN Kevin UTN M M60+ M 19 45.0 4 10 10 1 4.94 0.00

CHRISTIE Michael GIR M M60+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

MICALLEF Gary GIR M M60+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

SHARPE Bradley UTN 32176 M M60+ S 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M60+ ^ Z M M61+ S X 0 16

SHEARGOLD Graham GIR M M65+ M 27 16.0 26 10 10 1 6.82 0.00

GONYE Leslie UNS M M65+ M 28 39.0 28 9 9 1 7.16 0.00

TERRANOVA Nicolas HIL M M65+ S 21 27.0 10 0 1 5.36 0.00

BALL Stephen UTN M M65+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

WILLIAMS Steven GIR M M65+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M65+ ^ Z M M66+ S X 0 16

WILLIAMS Dennis HIL M M70+ M 24 27.0 20 10 10 1 6.11 0.00

WILLS Kev ASW M M70+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ZZ M TEAM 70+  ^ Z M M71+ S X 0 16

NAPPER Stephen HIL M M75+ M 0 0 0.00 0.00

ALLOMES Graham SYP M M75+ M 34 59.0 33 10 10 1 8.75 0.00

MATHEWSON Donald HIL M M75+ S 21 17.0 8 0 1 5.32 0.00

ZZ M TEAM 70+  ^ Z M M81+ S X 0 16
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SCAHILL Sienna ASW 35009 FEM W16U 6 0 0 0.00

ZZ W16U ^ Z FEM W17U S 16

ZZ W18U ^ Z FEM W19U S 16

DUFFIN Michael UTN FEM W20U 6K 0 0 0.00

GROSVENOR Skye CHE FEM W20U 6K 0 0 0.00

ZZ W20U ^ Z FEM W21 S 16

KOUDASHEVA Svetlana HIL FEM W2220+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ W20+ ^ Z FEM W23 S 16

ZZ W30+ ^ Z FEM W31+ S 16

ZZ W35+ ^ Z FEM W35+ S 16

TULLOCH - MURONESusan ASW FEM W40+ L 0 0 0.00

ZZ W40+ ^ Z FEM W41+ S 16

ZZ W45+ ^ Z FEM W46+ S 16

ZZ W50+ ^ Z FEM W51+ S 16

MOLLOY  GARD Linda HIL FEM W55+ 6 33 46 6K 1 10 10 1 4.22

ZZ W55+ ^ Z FEM W56+ S 16

ZZ W60+ ^ Z FEM W61+ S 16

ZZ W65+ ^ Z FEM W66+ S 16

ZZ M16U ^ Z M M17U S 16

ZZ M18U ^ Z M M19 S 16

ZZ M20U ^ Z M M21 S 16

IRVING Daniel GIR M M2220+ L 34 27 1 10 10 1 4.31

ZZ M20+ ^ Z M M23 S 16

CUTAJAR Jason GIR 20963 M M30+ L 46 1 5 10 10 1 5.75

ZZ M30+ ^ Z M M31+ S 16

SHEARGOLD Geoffrey GIR M M35+ L 37 55 3 10 10 1 4.74

ZZ M35+ ^ Z M M35+ S 16

DeSILVA Rajitha ASW M M40+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M40+ ^ Z M M41+ S 16

DOGGETT Michael ASW M M45+ L 0 0 0.00

ZZ M45+ ^ Z M M46+ S 16

ZZ M50+ ^ Z M M51+ S 16

WOMSLEY Garry GIR M M55+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M55+ ^ Z M M56+ S 16

COLES Tony HIL M M60+ L 37 54 2 10 10 1 4.74

ROSE Ian HIL M M60+ L 48 36 6 9 9 1 6.08

SARGEANT Greg GIR M M60+  M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M60+ ^ Z M M61+ S 16

McEWAN David HIL M M65+ L 41 30 4 10 10 1 5.19

GONYE Leslie UNS M M65+ M 0 0 0.00

ZZ M65+ ^ Z M M66+ S 16

LOVEL Rodney SSR M M70+ L 49 18 7 10 10 1 6.16

EAGER Robert GIR M M70+ L 59 13 8 9 9 1 7.40

BARRETT Douglas UTN M M70+ L 0 0 0.00

WILLIAMS Dennis HIL M M70+ M 0 0.00

ZZ M TEAM 70+  ^ Z M M71+ S 16

ZZ M TEAM 75+  ^ Z M M81+ S 16

ZZ M VIS Z MX M90+ V 16
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